Personal information

Surname(s) / First name(s)
Address(es)

Telephone(s)
Email(s)
Nationality(-ies)
Date of birth
Gender

Research Interest

Employment History

2011 — present
2007 - 2011

Education

2009
2006

Areas of Expertise

Awards

2004

2003
2003

Professional Training

2013
2013

2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2010
2009
2009

2009

Page 1/3 - Curriculum vitae of
Engr. Shanzah Mohsin Shah

Shah, Shanzah Mohsin

Department of Telecommunication, Mehran University of Engineering and Technology, Jamshoro -
76062 (Pakistan)

+92-22-2772277 Mobile: +92-333-2788468
shanzah.shaikh @faculty.muet.edu.pk

Pakistani

December 25, 1984

Female

My research interests focus in the areas of wireless communication and communication systems and
networks

Assistant Professor at Department of Telecommunication, MUET, Jamshoro, PK
Lecturer at Department of Telecommunication, MUET, Jamshoro, PK

M.E. in Communication Systems and Networks - MUET, Jamshoro, PK
B.E. in Telecommunication Engineering - MUET, Jamshoro, PK

Wireless Communications
Communication System and Network

All Pakistan Software, Multimedia, Quiz and Speed Programming Competition “Softcom 2004” - held
at Ghulam Ishaq Khan Institute of Engineering Sciences and Technology, NWFP, Pakistan

3-D Computer Model competition - held at MUET, Jamshoro
Secured 2nd prize in 1st Al-Khwarizmi Hardware/ Software competition - held at MUET, Jamshoro

IMTIC’13 Conference - held at MUET, Jamshoro

1st International Conference on Wireless Sensor Networks for Developing Countries - held at
MUET, Jamshoro

CPD Framework for Professional Development of Engineers Workshop - held at MUET, Jamshoro
Research Proposal Design - held at MUET, Jamshoro

World Space Week Symposia - held at MUET, Jamshoro

Spectrum Sensing for Cognitive Radio Networks Seminar - held at MUET, Jamshoro

Blogging and Creative Writing Seminar - held at MUET, Jamshoro

TECHCOMBAT - Technology Battle 2012 Competition - held at MUET, Jamshoro

IMTIC’12 Conference - held at MUET, Jamshoro

Workshop on Network Planning and Design Aspects in Future Broadband Networks - held at
MUET, Jamshoro

Workshop on Digital Filter Designing: A Practical Approach - held at MUET, Jamshoro
Workshop on Career Advancement - Multifold Approach - held at MUET, Jamshoro

Workshop on Rohde and Schwarz training on Frequency Measuring Equipment - held at
MUET, Jamshoro

Workshop on Two-day training of Agilent Equipment - held at MUET, Jamshoro

For more information, go to www.tl.muet.edu.pk/~sshah


mailto:shanzah.shaikh@faculty.muet.edu.pk
http://www.tl.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.tl.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.giki.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
www.tl.muet.edu.pk/~sshah

2009 Workshop on Fiber Optic Communication Systems - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2007 Workshop on e-Journals, e-brary Databases and OPACs Awareness - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2006 21st [EEEP Seminar - held at MUET, Jamshoro

Additional information

Annexes

1 List of publications

Page 2 /3 - Curriculum vitae of

Engr. Shanzah Mohsin Shah For more information, go to www.tl.muet.edu.pk/~sshah


http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
http://www.muet.edu.pk/
www.tl.muet.edu.pk/~sshah

Attachment 1: List of publications

Publications

Page 3/3 - Curriculum vitae of

Engr. Shanzah Mohsin Shah For more information, go to www.tl.muet.edu.pk/~sshah


www.tl.muet.edu.pk/~sshah

