Personal information

Surname(s) / First name(s)	Shah, Shanzah Mohsin
Address(es)	Department of Telecommunication, Mehran University of Engineering and Technology, Jamshoro - 76062 (Pakistan)
Telephone(s)	+92-22-2772277 Mobile: +92-333-2788468
Email(s)	shanzah.shaikh@faculty.muet.edu.pk
Nationality(-ies)	Pakistani
Date of birth	December 25, 1984
Gender	Female
Research Interest	My research interests focus in the areas of wireless communication and communication systems and networks
Employment History	
2011 – present	Assistant Professor at Department of Telecommunication, MUET, Jamshoro, PK
2007 – 2011	Lecturer at Department of Telecommunication, MUET, Jamshoro, PK
Education	
2009	M.E. in Communication Systems and Networks - MUET, Jamshoro, PK
2006	B.E. in Telecommunication Engineering - MUET, Jamshoro, PK
Areas of Expertise	
_	Wireless Communications
-	Communication System and Network
Awards	
2004	All Pakistan Software, Multimedia, Quiz and Speed Programming Competition "Softcom 2004" - held at Ghulam Ishaq Khan Institute of Engineering Sciences and Technology, NWFP, Pakistan
2003	3-D Computer Model competition - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2003	Secured 2nd prize in 1st Al-Khwarizmi Hardware/ Software competition - held at MUET, Jamshoro
Professional Training	
2013	IMTIC'13 Conference - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2013	1st International Conference on Wireless Sensor Networks for Developing Countries - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2013	CPD Framework for Professional Development of Engineers Workshop - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2012	Research Proposal Design - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2012 2012	World Space Week Symposia - held at MUET, Jamshoro Spectrum Sensing for Cognitive Radio Networks Seminar - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2012	Blogging and Creative Writing Seminar - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2012	TECHCOMBAT – Technology Battle 2012 Competition - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2012	IMTIC'12 Conference - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2012	Workshop on Network Planning and Design Aspects in Future Broadband Networks - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2010	Workshop on Digital Filter Designing: A Practical Approach - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2009	Workshop on Career Advancement - Multifold Approach - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2009	Workshop on Rohde and Schwarz training on Frequency Measuring Equipment - held at MUET, Jamshoro
2009	Workshop on Two-day training of Agilent Equipment - held at MUET, Jamshoro

2009 2007 2006 Workshop on Fiber Optic Communication Systems - held at MUET, Jamshoro Workshop on e-Journals, e-brary Databases and OPACs Awareness - held at MUET, Jamshoro 21st IEEEP Seminar - held at MUET, Jamshoro

Additional information

Annexes

1

List of publications

Attachment 1: List of publications

Publications